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Pillar drilling machines - ZMM NK203

Pillar drilling machines - ZMM
NK203

MET6.119

1997 Conventional 2.4kW 160mm

Brand ZMM
Model NK203
Year 1997

Specifications

Spindle speed 2000rpm
max.

Motor power 2.4kW

Spindle speed 95rpm
min.

Drilling depth 160mm

Model tribe_selection_list
s.model_1.Kolomb
oormachine

Tool holder MK3


https://secondowner.com/en/p/zmm-nk203-9714
https://secondowner.com/en/p/zmm-nk203-9714/download?type=photos

For all product specifications

click here

Dimensions
Length

Width

Height

Weight

600 mm
800 mm
1950 mm

500 kg
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